VKZ
1110805
1110925
1110953
1120117
1130814
1150711

Meldung zu den Bestenspielen in der Saison 2023/2024
Stand: 12.09.2023

U-35 U-40
Vereinsname Damen Damen
Troisdorfer LG
DJK Siidwest Koln
SG Rhein Stars Kolne. V
TG 81 Diisseldorf

SV 70 Hagen Haspe
Paderborn Baskets e. V.

U-35
Herren

1

1

U-40
Herren
1

s



