Meldung zu den Bestenspielen in der Saison 2023/2024 Stand: 12.09.2023

		Ü-35	Ü-40	Ü-35	Ü-40
VKZ	Vereinsname	Damen	Damen	Herren	Herren
1110805	Troisdorfer LG				1
1110925	DJK Südwest Köln			1	1
1110953	SG Rhein Stars Köln e. V				1
1120117	TG 81 Düsseldorf			1	1
1130814	SV 70 Hagen Haspe			1	1
1150711	Paderborn Baskets e. V.				1